

## Wright City Parks Department Adult Easter Egg Hunt Registration Form Registration Fees: \$10.00 per person Dinner additional \$5.00

Please Print

Name of Participant:				
Name of Participant:				
Mailing Address:				
City:		_Zip:		
Home Phone: ( )	Cell: (	)		
Email Address:				
<u>Hold Harn</u>	mless Agreement & Emerge	ency Medical Treatment	<u>Release</u>	
I (parent/guardian) agree to indemnify and damages or loss sustained by reason of pa the City of Wright City and Wright City Par person or property happening during the guardian is insured by our personal insural	articipation in the above nan iks Department from any cla course of participating in the	ned Program, and hereb nim, damages, or loss by e activities of the above	y assume the risk of and hereby reason of accident, injury to me named program. My child, self,	release or any
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: In the event my absence from attendance of the above Parks Department or the City of Wright Cit personnel which may be deemed necessar	e named Program at any tim ty, has my consent to author	e during the entire even	t or any member of the Wright	City
I, (the undersigned), do hereby acknowled knowledge of the risks involved and I here Wright City, all of their officers, employees complication of any kind.	by agree to assume those ri	isks and to hold the Wrig	ght City Parks Department, City o	of
Furthermore, I do understand that accider City, and I hereby agree to assume full respabove named person while participating ir I understand that a photocopy of this docu	ponsibility for any and all ex n the above Program.	penses resulting from a	ny accidents or injuries suffered	_
By signing this form, I affirm that al	l of the participants list	ed above are the ag	e of 21 or above.	
Participant Signature:		Da	ate:	
	-OFFICE USE	ONLY-		
Amount Collect:	Date:	Initials:	Cash Check Credit Card	